Ergebnissliste ZFR 2023

Mannschaft

Kreisklasse

1. Wettkampf
2. Wettkampf
3. Wettkampf

4. Wettkampf

5. Wettkampf
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SV Wallhausen

SV Kirn

SV Windesheim |

SV Furfeld 11l

Einzel
Metz Thomas
Jorg Torsten
Ziemba Fabian
Woronzow Eugen
Delzeit Pascal
Soine Uwe
Dunzweiler David
Bdaumel Ralf
Tiganj Edis
Schneider Patrick
Jungk Egbert
Dehmer Michael
Stiwick Roman
Engbarth Thomas
EllensohnMartin
Ridiger
Saleh Ahmet

SV Wallhausen
SV Wallhausen
SV Kirn

SV Windesheim |
SV Kirn

SV Wallhausen
SV Furfeld

SV Kirn

SV Furfeld

SV Kirn

SV Furfeld

SV Windesheim |
SV Furfeld

SV Windesheim |
SV Windesheim |
SV Firfeld

SV Furfeld

1019 1052 1039
981 975 955
864 797 892
824 857 825

370 364 355
335 355 374
359 348 333
348 336 347
328 354 306
314 333 310
292 273 286
294 273 282
294 300 254
263 257 306
230 284 285
227 255 256
238 258 228
289 0 289

141 206 192
0 0 254
237 O 0
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2553
2506

1089
1064
1040
1031
988
957
851
849
848
826
799
738
724
578
539
254
237



